
LOTS 1 & 2 BLOCK 11 FOREST
HILLS S/D UNIT 1 & BEG AT SW
COR OF SEC 33-3S-17E, RUN NE

GREEN ROBIN C/GREEN KAREN C
763 SE EVERGREEN DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-07764-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

5417.0600 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

11/16/2016 DF 0.58 42,000 0 0 42,000

STANDARD
1

283,678
38,817
42,000

364,495
124,653
239,842

HX HB 51,411
188,431
364,495

0

365,090

1154/0077 6/18/2008 WD Q I 01 250,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICE

ROBIN & KAREN GREEN

1144/1766 2/26/2008 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JONATHAN MCINTOSH JR

HSBC MORTGAGE SERVI

2026
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134 POOL 200 03/22/2013

2009HX Base Yr

763 SE EVERGREEN DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,234 120.4886 134.95 436,428 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 2814

BAS 2,814 100 2,814 246,837

FGR 576 55 317 27,806

UOP 208 20 42 3,684

UOP 307 20 61 5,351

3,905 3,234 283,678

BAS= W14 S24 W14 N2 UOP= N7 W30 S2 W11 S8 E14 N3 E27$ W27 S3
W14 N8 E11 N22 W23 S26 FGR= W8 N6 W12 S6 W4 S21 E24 N21$ S27
E25 UOP= S6 E28 N6 W10 N5 W8 S5 W10$ E10 N5 E8 S5E10 N2 E28
N46$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 30 600.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,800

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100185 12 2,220.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 0 0 3 100 6,660

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 6 48 288.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,160

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 21 19 399.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,197

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 340.00 UT 7.50 7.50 70 2006 2006 3 70 1,785

7 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 425.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2013 2013 3 74 22,015

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

38,817

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-290.00 120.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 *RSF-295.00 105.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500

3 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 UT 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000


